#### **ATTACHMENT B-1**

### **BIDDER'S UNIT PRICE FORM**

### **FOR**

# CONSENT DECREE – MAJOR GRAVITY SEWER LINE CAPACITY RESTORATION

**DeKalb County, Georgia** 

Department of Watershed Management 178 Sams Street Decatur, GA 30033

Attachment B-1, Bidder's Unit Price Form is included on the DeKalb County Website

https://sftp.dekalbcountyga.gov/f/df8f944f5f19a025

as an attached separate document

Note: Attachment B and B1 are required documents for submittal with the bid.

### **EXHIBIT 1 TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS**

### **For**

## $\frac{\textbf{CONSENT DECREE} - \textbf{MAJOR GRAVITY SEWER LINE CAPACITY}}{\textbf{RESTORATION}}$

DeKalb County, Georgia
Department of Watershed Management
178 Sams Street
Decatur, GA 30033

Technical Specifications are included on the DeKalb County Website

https://sftp.dekalbcountyga.gov/f/2673b29e1ed0b7b6

as an attached separate document